ARGENTINA

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

BRAZIL

BULGARIA

CANADA

CHILE

COLOMBIA

CROATIA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

DOMINICAN
REPUBLIC

EL SALVADOR

ESTONIA

FINLAND

GEORGIA

GREECE

HONG KONG

IRELAND

ISRAEL

JAPAN

LITHUANIA

MALAYSIA

MALTA

MEXICO

NEW ZEALAND

8,0€
4,0 €

30€
7,0€
50€
3,0€
70¢€
16,0 €
4,0 €
7,0€
4,0 €
4,0 €
10,0 €

13,0 €
50¢€
4,0 €
20,0 €
4,0 €
10,0 €
30€
50€
70€
70€
70€
6,0 €
70€
4,0 €

nomado

Get a local phone number for your business

89,0€
39,0€

240€
75,0€
49,0 €
240€
750€
188,0 €
39,0€
750€
39,0€
39,0€
99,0€

1390 €
49,0 €
39,0€
199,0 €
390€
99,0€
240€
49,0 €
75,0 €
75,0€
75,0 €
59,0 €
75,0 €
39,0€
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PANAMA 8,0 € 89,0 €

PERU 7,0 € 750€
PHILIPPINES 150€ 150,0€
POLAND 3,0¢€ 24,0€
PORTUGAL 4,0 € 39,0€
PUERTO RICO 7,0 € 75,0 €
SINGAPORE 7,0 € 75,0 €
SLOVAKIA 4,0 € 39,0€
SLOVENIA 5,0 € 49,0€
SOUTH AFRICA 5,0 € 49,0€
SPAIN 4,0 € 39,0€
SWEDEN 30¢€ 240 €
THAILAND 20,0€ 1990¢€
TURKEY 7,0 € 75,0 €
UNITED KINGDOM 3,0€ 24,0€
UNITED STATES 3,0€ 240€
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Ask on chat, we help for Toll free; non geographic, mobile

numbers, portation fees and feasibility
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