



Get a local phone number for your business

Country	Cost Monthly	Cost Yearly	Included in nomado plan	Portability	Proof of Address needed	ID/ passport needed	Local Address needed
ARGENTINA	8,0 €	89,0 €					✓
AUSTRIA	4,0 €	39,0 €	✓		✓	✓	✓
BELGIUM	3,0 €	24,0 €	✓				✓
BRAZIL	7,0 €	75,0 €					
BULGARIA	5,0 €	49,0 €	✓				✓
CANADA	3,0 €	24,0 €	✓	✓			
CHILE	7,0 €	75,0 €		✓			
COLOMBIA	16,0 €	188,0 €					
CROATIA	4,0 €	39,0 €	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
CYPRUS	7,0 €	75,0 €		✓			
CZECH REPUBLIC	4,0 €	39,0 €	✓	✓		✓	✓
DENMARK	4,0 €	39,0 €	✓	✓	✓		✓
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC	10,0 €	99,0 €					
EL SALVADOR	13,0 €	139,0 €					
ESTONIA	5,0 €	49,0 €	✓				
FINLAND	4,0 €	39,0 €	✓	✓			✓
GEORGIA	20,0 €	199,0 €			✓		✓
GREECE	4,0 €	39,0 €	✓	✓			✓
HONG KONG	10,0 €	99,0 €		✓	✓	✓	✓
IRELAND	3,0 €	24,0 €	✓	✓			✓
ISRAEL	5,0 €	49,0 €		✓			
JAPAN	7,0 €	75,0 €					
LITHUANIA	7,0 €	75,0 €	✓	✓			
MALAYSIA	7,0 €	75,0 €					✓
MALTA	6,0 €	59,0 €					
MEXICO	7,0 €	75,0 €		✓			✓
NEW ZEALAND	4,0 €	39,0 €	✓	✓			

Country	Cost Monthly	Cost Yearly	Included in nomado plan	Portability	Proof of Address needed	ID/ passport needed	Local Address needed
PANAMA	8,0 €	89,0 €		✓			✓
PERU	7,0 €	75,0 €					
PHILIPPINES	15,0 €	150,0 €					
POLAND	3,0 €	24,0 €	✓	✓			
PORTUGAL	4,0 €	39,0 €	✓	✓			✓
PUERTO RICO	7,0 €	75,0 €		✓			
SINGAPORE	7,0 €	75,0 €			✓	✓	✓
SLOVAKIA	4,0 €	39,0 €		✓			✓
SLOVENIA	5,0 €	49,0 €		✓			✓
SOUTH AFRICA	5,0 €	49,0 €		✓			✓
SPAIN	4,0 €	39,0 €		✓			✓
SWEDEN	3,0 €	24,0 €	✓	✓			✓
THAILAND	20,0 €	199,0 €					
TURKEY	7,0 €	75,0 €		✓			✓
UNITED KINGDOM	3,0 €	24,0 €	✓	✓			
UNITED STATES	3,0 €	24,0 €	✓	✓			

Ask on chat, we help for Toll free; non geographic, mobile numbers, portation fees and feasibility

nomado